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COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Sunday - March 10

All day Arrival of Delegations & officials

10:00 18:00 Assigned pre - Training Warmup | Competition hall

Monday - March 11
All day Arrival of Delegations & officials

10:00 19:00 Assigned pre-training Warmup | Competition hall

16:00 20:00 Accreditation Competition Office | 15 fl.
Tuesday, March 12

09:00 11:00 Free training Warmup | Competition hall

13:30 18:30 Training as per schedule Warmup | Competition hall

10:00 18:00 Accreditation Competition Office | 15 fl.

10:00 18:00 Handing in the Competition cards Competition Office | 15 fl.

15:00 15:45 Judges’ meeting and instructions Touch Down | 1°tfl.

15:45 16:00 Judges’ score instructions Competition hall

18:30 19:30 Orientation meeting Touch Down | 1°tfl.

Wednesday, March 13

11:00 12:15 TRA SYN Qualifications Competition hall

13:45 14:00 Opening Ceremony Competition hall

14:00 17:40 TRA IND Qualifcations Competition hall
Thursday, March 14

10:00 12:00 FREE TRAINING Training hall

15:15 15:30 FINALS TRA SYN Women Competition hall

15:30 15:57 FINALS TRA SYN Men Competition hall

15:57 16:24 FINALS TRA IND Women Competition hall

16:24 16:51 FINALS TRA IND Men Competition hall

16:51 17:21 Awarding ceremonies Competition hall

Friday, March 15

All day Departure of delegations & officials
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC

NOC COUNTRY No OF ENTRIES
AZE AZERBAIJAN 4
BEL BELGIUM 4
BRA BRAZIL 2
EGY EGYPT 6
EST ESTONIA 1
GER GERMANY 6
ITA ITALY 4
LAT LATVIA 1
MEX MEXICO 1
NAM NAMIBIA 1
NED NETHERLANDS 6
Sul SUISSE 2
TUN TUNESIA 1
UKR UKRAINE 6
uzB UZBEKISTAN 2
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NOMINATIVE REGISTRATION

GYMNASTS
1|AZE | 43682 | ABBASOV Huseyn 2007 | 1 1
2 |AZE | 51153 [ALIYEV Mehdi 2007 | 2
3|AZE | 51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat 2007 | 3 1
4 [AZE | 37878 | MAHSUDOVA Seljan 2003 1
5(BEL | 44157 | DENOLF Rien 2007 | 1 2
6 [BEL | 41595 | DEKLERCK Brent 2006 | 2 2
7 |BEL | 38083 | VANDENBERGHE Florian 2002 | 3 1
8 [BEL | 38246 | BILLIET Darwin 2003 | 4 1
9 BRA | 31259 DUTRA Rayan 2002 | 1
10 [BRA | 16236 | GOMES Alice 1999 1
11 |EGY | 46357 | SERRY Hassan 2005( 1
12 |EGY | 36379 ZAYED Omar 2001 | 2
13 |EGY | 42385 |SOBHY Ramez 2006 | 3
14 | EGY | 34535 [ HUSSEIN Khaled 2001 | 4
15| EGY | 61339 | MOHAMED Aisha 2006
16 | EGY | 42383 [ HAMZA Malak 2001
17 [EST | 25418 | KAASIK Krete 2000 1
18 [GER | 42923 | FEYH Miguel 2005| 1 1
19| GER | 19717 [ GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver 1996
20| GER [ 46629 | THOMSON Adrian 2006 | 3 1
21| GER | 31330 SCHULDT Christine 2002
22 | GER | 48411 | EISLOEFFEL Aurelia 2006 2 1
23| GER | 44546 | MOELLER Maya 2007 3
24 | ITA 32650 | LAVINO Marco 2001 | 1 1
25| ITA 32646 | PATISSO COLONNA Samuele 2003 | 2 1
26| ITA [ 45228 | PELLISSIER Sofia 2005 1
27 | ITA 32645 | MURGO Isabella 2002 2
28 | LAT [ 36228 | OVCARUKA Darja 2005 1
29 | MEX | 14153 | NAVARRO LOZA Dafne 1996 1
30 | NAM | 29612 | VAN ZYL Carane 2003 1
31| NED | 36892 | MOL Jordy 2001 1 1
32| NED [ 31225) SWINKELS Luuk 2001
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33| NED | 24381 | ABRAHAMS Michael 2001

34 [NED | 41962 [ VAN TILBORG Ralph 2004

35| NED | 43934 | WIJKSTRA Madelief 2003

36 | NED | 13059 [ SCHURING Romana 1995

37| SUI 36997 | ALVES Goncalo 2004

38[SUI [ 41365 MORET Lucie 2005 1

39| TUN | 34471 |AYARI Louay 2001

40 | UKR | 53155 [ NIKANOROV Artem 2006

41| UKR | 55681 | SOKOLOV Andrii 2006

42 | UKR | 45831 [ ROZHKOVA Kateryna 2004 1 1
43| UKR | 51847 | DOVGALYOVA Anna 2005 2 1
44 | UKR | 42920 | ALAROVA Sofiia 2006 3 2
45| UKR | 44292 | PIATAKOVA Veronika 2006 4 2
46| UZB | 54262 [ MUMINOV Yahyobek 2005

47 |UZB | 55193 [ KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid 2005
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MEDALISTS BY EVENT

GOLD SILVER BRONZE
MAHSUDOVA GOMES OVCARUKA

TRIW | MA AzE |°¢ BRA |0VS LAT
Seljan Alice Darja
GOLD SILVER BRONZE

TRI M |BILLIET KHASANBOEV FEYH
Darwin BEL Mirshokhid uzs Miguel GER
GOLD SILVER BRONZE
WIJKSTRA EISLOEFFEL ALAROVA

TRS W |Madelief Aurelia Sofiia
SCHURING NED MOELLER GER PIATAKOVA UKR
Romana Maya Veronika
GOLD SILVER BRONZE
LAVINO MoL DENOLF Rien

TRS M |Marco ITA Jordy NED BEL
PATISSO COLONNA VAN TILBORG

DEKLERCK Brent

Samuele Ralph




MEDAL STANDINGS
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NOC Gold SILVER | BRONZE | TOTAL
AZE 1 1
BEL 1 1 5
BRA 1 1
EGY 0
EST 0
GER 1 1 5
ITA 1 1
LAT 1 1
MEX 0
NAM 0
NED 1 1 5
sul 0
TUN 0
UKR 1 1
uzB 1
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JUDGES PANELS TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL QUALIFICATIONS

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

version1 - 2024.03.12 - 15:00
TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN
CJP | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL | CJP | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
E-1 | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE E-1 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
E-2 | HIERCK Johanna Maria NED E-2 | PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT
E-3 | KHILKO Ekaterina UzB E-3 | KULDKNEPP Evelin EST
E-4 | PULZ Christian GER E-4 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
E-5 | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX E-5 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-6 | MEIER Daniel Sul E-6 | MEIER Daniel Sul
D-7 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR D-7 | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
D-8 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA D-8 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
RES | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA RES | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE
Superior jury Superior jury

TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG D STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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JUDGES PANELS TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL FINALS

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

version1 - 2024.03.13 - 18:00
TRAMPOLINE WOMEN FINALS TRAMPOLINE MEN FINALS
CJP | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL CJP | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
E-1 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY E-1 MEIER Daniel Sul
E-2 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA E-2 | KHILKO Ekaterina UzB
E-3 HIERCK Johanna Maria NED E-3 HIERCK Johanna Maria NED
E-4 | MEIER Daniel Sul E-4 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
E-5 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB E-5 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
E-6 | PULZ Christian GER E-6 | PULZ Christian GER
D-7 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR D-7 | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
D-8 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA D-8 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
RES | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE | RES | PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT
Superior jury Superior jury
TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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JUDGES PANELS TRAMPOLINE SYNCHRONIZED QUALIFICATIONS

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

version1 - 2024.03.12 - 15:00
SYNCHRO WOMEN Q1 SYNCHRO MEN Q1
CJP | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA | CJP | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
E-1 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA E-1 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-2 | PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT E-2 | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE
E-3 | MEIER Daniel Sul E-3 | HIERCK Johanna Maria NED
E-4 | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX E-4 | KULDKNEPP Evelin EST
E-5 | PULZ Christian GER E-5 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
E-6 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY E-6 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
D-7 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR D-7 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
D-8 | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL D-8 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
RES | KHILKO Ekaterina UZB | RES | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX
Superior jury Superior jury
TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG D STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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JUDGES PANELS TRAMPOLINE SYNCHRONIZED FINALS

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

version1 - 2024.03.13 - 15:00
SYNCHRO WOMEN FINAL SYNCHRO MEN FINAL
CJP | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA | CJP | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
E-1 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA E-1 KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-2 | PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT E-2 | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE
E-3 | MEIER Daniel Sul E-3 | HIERCK Johanna Maria NED
E-4 | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX E-4 | KULDKNEPP Evelin EST
E-5 | PULZ Christian GER E-5 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
E-6 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY E-6 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
D-7 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR D-7 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
D-8 | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL D-8 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
RES | KHILKO Ekaterina UZB | RES | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX
Superior jury Superior jury
TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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Women’s Trampoline Individual Qualifications

STARTLIST

Qualification — Individual trampoline, IND Women 15-03-2024 10:43

\ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528
b Individual trampoline — IND Women — Qualification
Group 1

1. #41365 MORET Lucie H SUI, Suisse 2005
2. #31330 SCHULDT Christine T GER, Germany 2002
3. #25418 KAASIK Krete BB ESTEstonia 2000
4. #42920 ALAROVA Sofia ™™ UKR,Ukrain 2006
5. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja  m== LAT,Latvia 2005
6. #61339 MOHAMED Aisha  mmam EGY,Egypt 2006
7. #37878 MAHSUDOVA  Seljan AZE, Azerbaijan 2003
8. #44292 PIATAKOVA  Veronika ™ UKR,Ukrain 2006
9. #14155 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne =l MEX,Mexico 1996
Group 2

1. #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna ™ UKR, Ukrain 2005
2. #4%934 WIKSTRA  Madelief mmm NED,Netherlands 2003
3. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia M8 GER Germany 2006
4. #45831 ROZHKOVA  Kateryna ™ UKR, Ukrain 2004
5. #29612 VAN ZYL Carane BZ4 NAM,Namibia 2003
6. #44546 MOELLER ~ Maya M GER Germany 2007
7. #16236 GOMES Alice BRA, Brasil 1999
8. #42383 HAMZA Malak  mmam EGY,Egypt 2001
9. #13059 SCHURING Romana mes NED,Netherlands 1995
https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/0 Pagina 1 van 2
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Women’s Trampoline Individual Qualifications

JUDGES’ PANEL

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

CJP | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
E-1 | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE
E-2 | HIERCK Johanna Maria NED
E-3 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-4 | PULZ Christian GER
E-5 | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX
E-6 | MEIER Daniel Sul

D-7 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
D-8 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
RES | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA

Superior jury
TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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Women’s Trampoline Individual Qualifications

RESULTS

Qualification — Individual trampoline, IND Women — Results 15-03-2024 10:36

| \ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 tvent id 17528

Individual trampoline — IND Women — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. Q1 #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan [l AZE, Azerbaijan 2003 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 156 140 9.60 15270 54470 54.470
4 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 1 0 145152 910 14930 53.730

2. Q2 #16236 GOMES Alice  [EE3 BRA, Brasil 19994 4 6 4 6 4 4 2 4 4 2 0 156 126 9.30 15190 52.690 52.970
4 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 2 0 151 134 930 15.170 52.970

3.Q3 #13059 SCHURING ~ Romana mmmsNED,Netherlands 19956 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 7 0 0 147 140 930 14470 52470 52.470
5 4 6 6 3 4 6 6 6 4 1 0 149 115 9.30 14.630 50.330

4. Q4 #48411 EISLOEFFEL  Aurelia MMGER Germany 2006 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 2 0 148 12.3 950 15.270 51.870 51.870
6 4 6 6 6 4 4 6 6 8 2 0 142 123 9.10 15310 50.910

5. Q5 #36228 OVCARUKA  Darja === LAT, Latvia 20050 2 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 162 113 9.30 14990 51.790 51.790
0 2 4 5 0 69 40 370 6530 21130

6. Q6 #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia ™ UKR, Ukrain 200606 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 1 0 149 122 9.30 14.880 51.280 51.280
6 5 7 5 0 57 54 340 6110 20610

7. Q7 #44546 MOELLER Maya ~ EGER Germany 2007 6 0 14 17 100 1580 5680 50.780
6 3 6 4 6 4 4 6 6 8 2 0 145125 9.00 14780 50.780

8. Q8 #45831 ROZHKOVA  Kateryna ™ UKR, Ukrain 20045 2 6 4 6 0 77 59 490 7750 26250 50.750
6 2 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 0 0 154 112 930 14.850 50.750

9. R1 #14153 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne I¥I MEX, Mexico 19964 3 6 4 8 3 10 4 5 6 0 0 147 12.3 9.30 14.220 50.520 50.520
4 4 8 6 8 4 7 8 5 4 0 0 142 124 930 14200 50.100

10.  #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna ™™ UKR, Ukrain 20056 2 4 4 4 4 2 1 2 7 2 0 162 101 9.50 14500 50.300 50.300
S 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 0 147 114 9.00 14.250 49.350

11. R2 #25418 KAASIK Krete BB EST, Estonia 20006 6 8 6 8 8 6 5 6 6 0 0 135129 9.10 14390 49.890 50.070
6 6 8 5 8 8 6 6 6 5 0 0 136129 9.10 14470 50.070

12 #31330 SCHULDT Christine M GER, Germany 20026 5 6 6 8 4 6 8 6 8 0 0 137 123 9.30 14.460 49.760 49.810
6 6 6 6 7 4 4 6 6 8 0 0 141 123 9.00 14410 49.810

13 #29612 VAN ZYL Carane BZNAM,Namibia 20056 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 8 0 0 144 116 9.00 13970 48.970 49.350
6 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 6 8 0 0 145 116 9.30 13.950 49.350

14, #43934 WIKSTRA Madelief mmm NED,Netherlands 2003 6 8 7 6 7 8 6 4 5 8 2 0 133 112 940 14.250 48.150 48.150
6 6 8 5 7 6 6 6 6 0 124 98 830 12.970 43.470

15 #42383 HAMZA Malak o EGY, Egypt 20006 3 6 6 6 8 8 6 8 6 1 0 136 100 8.90 13200 45.700 45.700
6 0 14 15 100 1550 5450

16, #44292 PIATAKOVA  Veronika "™ UKR, Ukrain 200606 4 6 4 6 6 8 4 5 8 200 12385 920 14.690 44.690 44.690
6 4 8 6 8 4 0 84 67 5509240 29.840

17.  #41365 MORET Lucie A Sl Suisse 20056 4 7 8 9 0 66 69 450 7380 25.380 34.620
8 6 6 7 8 10 10 0 85 96 650 10.020 34.620

18, #61339 MOHAMED  Aisha i EGY,Egypt 20066 8 8 10 0 48 34 360 4990 16790 16790
6 8 8 0 38 34 2803890 13.890

https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/O/results Pagina 1van 1
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Women’s Trampoline Individual Final:

STARTLIST

Final — Individual trampoline, IND Women 15-03-2024 10:50

| \ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528

Individual trampoline — IND Women — Final

Group 1

1. #16236 GOMES Alice BRA, Brasil 1999
2. #36228 OVCARUKA  Darja == LAT, Latvia 2005
3. #44546 MOELLER Maya B GER, Germany 2007
4. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan K&l AZE,Azerbaijan 2003
5. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia 9 UKR, Ukrain 2006
6. #13059 SCHURING Romana = NED, Netherlands 1995
7. #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna ™ UKR, Ukrain 2004
8. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia S GER, Germany 2006

https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/7 Pagina 1 van 2
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Women’s Trampoline Individual Final:

JUDGES’ PANEL

TRAMPOLINE WOMEN FINALS
CJP | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
E-1 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
E-2 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
E-3 | HIERCK Johanna Maria NED
E-4 | MEIER Daniel Sul
E-5 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-6 | PULZ Christian GER
D-7 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
D-8 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
RES | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE

Superior jury
TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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Women’s Trampoline Individual Final:

RESULTS

Final — Individual trampoline, IND Women — Results 15-03-2024 11:09

| 4 FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528

Individual trampoline — IND Women — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D HD ToF Total Score
1. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE,Azerbaijan 2004 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 153 140 10.00 15300 -0.2—54.400 54.400
2. #16236 GOMES Alice EBRA,Brasil 19994 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 153 138 920 15.200 53.500 53.500
3. #36228 OVCARUKA  Darja = AT, Latvia 2000 2 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 0 0 159 113 920 15210 51.610 51.610
4, #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia M GER, Germany 20066 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 6 3 0 147 123 920 15.070 51.270 51.270
5. #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna ™ UKR, Ukrain 20044 2 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 2 0 155 11.6 910 14.990 51.190 51.190
6. #44546 MOELLER Maya B GER, Germany 2076 4 6 4 6 4 5 6 6 8 3 0 142 125 890 14.800 50.400 50.400
7. #13059 SCHURING ~ Romana =NED,NetherLands 1996 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 8 20 0 12.5 14.0 920 14.370 50.070 50.070
8. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia 5 UKR, Ukrain 20064 4 8 4 8 8 8 5 6 7 4 0 134 103 930 14.290 47.290 47.290

https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/7/results Pagina 1van 1
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Women’s Trampoline Individual Final:

MEDALLISTS
K= MAHSUDOVA ' BE3 GOMES s OVCARUKA
54.400 53.500 51.610

18
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Women’s Trampoline Synchronized Qualifications:

STARTLIST

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, SYN Women

' \ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528

Synchronised trampoline — SYN Women — Qualification

Group 1
1. #43934 WIKSTRA  Madelief mmm NED,Netherlands 2003
#13059 SCHURING  Romana = NED, Netherlands 1995
2. #42920 ALAROVA  Sofia ™ UKR,Ukrain1 2006
#44297 PIATAKOVA  Veronika ™ UKR, Ukrain 1 2006
3. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia M8 GER, Germany 2006
#44546 MOELLER ~ Maya ™ GER Germany 2007
4. #45831 ROZHKOVA  Kateryna ™ UKR, Ukrain 2 2004
#41847 DOVGALYOVA Anna 9 UKR, Ukrain 2 2005

https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/2

16-03-2024 11:12

Pagina 1 van 2
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Women’s Trampoline Synchronized Qualifications:

JUDGES’ PANEL

SYNCHRO WOMEN Q1
CJP | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
E-1 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
E-2 | PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT
E-3 | MEIER Daniel Sul
E-4 | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX
E-5 | PULZ Christian GER
E-6 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
D-7 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
D-8 | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
RES | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
Superior jury

TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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Women’s Trampoline Synchronized Qualifications:

RESULTS

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, SYN Women — Results 15-03-2024 11:15

I \ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Eventid 17528

Synchronised trampoline — SYN Women — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D HD Syn Total Score

7.80 10.1 9.65 17.12 44.670 46.250
745 11.2 9.10 18.50 46.250

1. Q1 #42920 ALAROVA Sofila " UKR, Ukrain 1 2006 2.0 1.0 30 20 30 25 25 1.0 20 30

#44292 PIATAKOVA  Veronika ™ UKR, Ukrain 1 2006 2.5 1.5 35 25 30 30 25 15 15 35
7.55 10.3 9.40 18.40 45.650 46.070
7.70 10.3 9.35 18.72 46.070

0
0
0
#13059 SCHURING ~ Romana s NED, Netherlands 1995 1.5 3.0 2.5 25 15 2.0 2.5 20 2.5 3.0 0

00 750 115 925 17.70 45.950 45.950
0
0
0

0
0.
2. Q2 #43934 WIKSTRA  Madelief mumm NED,Netherlands 2003 1.5 3.0 2.5 30 15 1.5 25 30 25 35 0
0
3. Q3 #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia MMGER Germany ~ 2006 25 1.5 2.5 20 3.0 15 20 25 30 35 1

#44546 MOELLER ~ Maya  EMGER Germany 2007 0
445 69 560 896 25910 39.940
795 10.1 9.05 12.84 39.940

4. #45831 ROZHKOVA  Kateryna ™ UKR, Ukrain 2 2004 2.5 2.5 20 35 25 25
#41847 DOVGALYOVA Anna 9 UKR, Ukrain 2 2005 2.0 1.5 20 25 20 20 15 15 20 35 0

https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/2/results Pagina 1van 1
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Women’s Trampoline Synchronized Final:

STARTLIST

Final — Synchronised trampoline, SYN Women 15-03-2024 11:16

' x FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528

Synchronised trampoline — SYN Women — Final

Group 1

1. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B GER Germany 2006
#44546 MOELLER Maya  H GER Germany 2007

2. #42920 ALAROVA  Sofiia ™ UKR, Ukrain 1 2006
#4429 PIATAKOVA Veronika ™ UKR, Ukrain 1 2006

3. #43%934 WIKSTRA Madelief mum NED,Netherlands 2003
—

—

#13059 SCHURING Romana NED, Netherlands 1995
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Women’s Trampoline Synchronized Final:

JUDGES’ PANEL

SYNCHRO WOMEN FINAL
CJP | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
E-1 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
E-2 | PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT
E-3 | MEIER Daniel Sul
E-4 | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX
E-5 | PULZ Christian GER
E-6 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
D-7 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
D-8 | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
RES | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
Superior jury

TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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Women’s Trampoline Synchronized Final:

RESULTS

Final — Synchronised trampoline, SYN Women — Results 15-03-2024 11:18

| \ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 vent id 17528

Synchronised trampoline — SYN Women - Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D HD Syn Total Score

#43954 WIKSTRA  Madelief s NED,Netherlands 2003 1.5 2.5 2.0 25 1.5 20 2.5 25 25 30 0 0 775 10.3 9.15 17.42 44.620 44.620
#13059 SCHURING Romana  mm NED, Netherlands 1995
#48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia MMM GER Germany 2006 3.0 3.0 25 2.0 30 10 20 20 25 30 050 755 115 9.00 1590 43.950 43.950
#44546 MOELLER Maya  MGER Germany 2007

#42920 ALAROVA  Sofila ™™ UKR,Ukrain1 2006 2.0 15 3.0 0 235 3.8 295 5.64 14740 14.740
#44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika ™ UKR,Ukrain1 2006

=

N~

w
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Women’s Trampoline Synchronized Final:

MEDALLISTS
= WIJKSTRA B S OEFFEL @ ™ ALAROVA
=== SCHURING ™= MOELLER = PIATAKOVA
44.620 43.950 14.740

25
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Men’s Trampoline Individual Qualifications:

STARTLIST

Qualification — Individual trampoline, IND Men 15-03-2024 11:32

Individual trampoline — IND Men — Qualification

| \ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528

Group 1
1. #41962 VAN TILBORG Ralph s NED,Netherlands 2004

2. #41595 DEKLERCK  Brent | [l BEL,Belgium 2006

3. #42923 FEYH Miguel =8 GER Germany 2005

4. #31225 SWINKELS  Luuk s NED,Netherlands 2001

5. #38246 BILLIET Darwin | | BEL, Belgium 2003

6. #46357 SERRY Hassan mam EGY, Egypt 2005

7. #31259 DUTRA Rayan [E&4 BRA,Brazil 2002

8. #32650 LAVINO Marco I B ITA, Italy 2001

9. #55681 SOKOLOV ~ Andrii ™ UKR, Ukrain 2006

Group 2

1. #34471 AYARI Louay TUN, Tunesia 2001
2. #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek o UZB,Uzbekistan 2005
3. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver E®® GER Germany 1996
4. #3453%5 HUSSEIN Khaled  mmm EGY,Egypt 2001
5. #36379 ZAYED Omar === EGY,Egypt 2001
6. #36892 MOL Jordy == NED, Netherlands 2001
7. #51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
8. #55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid s UZB,Uzbekistan 2005
9. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [ | ITA, Italy 2003
Group 3

1. #36997 ALVES Goncalo SUl, Suisse 2004

2. #46629 THOMSON Adrian R GER, Germany 2006
3. #53155 NIKANOROV ~ Artem ™ UKR, Ukrain 2006
4. #51153 ALIYEV Mehdi AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
5. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael mmmm NED,Netherlands 2001
6. #3808% VANDENBERGHE Florian [] ] BEL, Belgium 2002
7. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
8. #42385 SOBHY Ramez mam EGY,Eqypt 2006

https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/1 Pagina 1 van 2
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Men’s Trampoline Individual Qualifications:

JUDGES’ PANEL

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN
CJP | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
E-1 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
E-2 | PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT
E-3 | KULDKNEPP Evelin EST
E-4 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
E-5 | KHILKO Ekaterina UZB
E-6 | MEIER Daniel SuI
D-7 | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
D-8 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
RES | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE

Superior jury
TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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Men’s Trampoline Individual Qualifications:

RESULTS

Qualification — Individual trampoline, IND Men — Results

'S

10.
11
12.

13.

1e.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

24.
25.
26.

27.

- Q

04

(v

Q6

R

s

R

S

#38246

#55193

#32650

#36892

#42923

#32646

#46629

#31259

#19717

#24381

#36997

#41595

#44157

#51150

#41962

#31225

#55681

#34471

#51153

#43682

#36379

#34535

#42385

#53155

#38083

#46357

#54262

BILLIET

KHASANBOEV

LAVINO

MOL

FEYH

Darwin

FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528
Individual trampoline — IND Men — Qualification

1 B BEL, Belgium

Mirshokhid s UZB, Uzbekistan

Marco

Jordy

Miguel

PATISSO COLONNA Samuele

THOMSON

DUTRA

GESSWEIN

ABRAHAMS

ALVES

DEKLERCK

DENOLF

MIRZAYEV

VAN TILBORG

SWINKELS

SOKoLovV

AYARI

ALIYEV

ABBASOV

ZAYED

HUSSEIN

SOBHY

NIKANOROV

VANDENBERGHE

SERRY

MUMINOV

Adrian

Rayan

Tim-Oliver

Michael

Goncalo

Brent

Rien

Nijat

Ralph

Luuk

Andrii

Louay

Mehdi

Huseyn

Omar

Khaled

Ramez

Artem

Florian

Hassan

Yahyobek

B 0imA, itaty

== NED, Netherlands
-GER,Germany

B A tay

B GER, Germany
EE3 BRA, Brazil
-GER,Germany
== NED, Netherlands
nSUI,Suisse

1 1l BEL, Belgium

1 1l BEL, Belgium

B AZE, Azerbaijan
== NED, Netherlands
== NED, Netherlands
[ UKR, Ukrain

A TUN, Tunesia

& AZE, Azerbaijan
B AZE, Azerbaijan
= EGY, Egypt

= EGY, Eqypt

= EGY, Eqypt

¥ UKR, Ukrain

B 1 BEL, Belgium
o EGY, Egypt

(= .
e UZB, Uzbekistan

2003

2005

2001

2001

2005

2003

2006

2002

1996

2001

2004

2006

2007

2007

2004

2001

2006

2001

2007

2007

2001

2001

2006

2006

2002

2005

2005

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E

7 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 1 0 136
5 4 4 6 6 6 8 8 6 6 0 0 141
4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 30 153
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 2 0 154
4 4 5 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 2 0 147
6 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 7 8 2 0 144
4 6 6 8 6 5 8 6 6 6 1 0 138
4 6 5 6 9 10 0 80
4 6 6 0 44
3 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 2 0 143
4 0 16
4 4 5 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 1 0 148
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 0 152
4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 4 1 0 153
4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 200 131
4 4 4 4 4 6 0 94
5 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 8 1 0 143
4 4 6 4 7 6 6 6 7 6 3 0 141
4 4 4 6 6 8 6 6 4 4 0 0 148
4 4 6 4 6 6 4 7 6 6 4 0 143
4 0 16
4 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 161
5 4 8 6 8 8 8 10 8 8 2 0 125
5 5 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 3 0 138
5 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 3 0 144
5 6 4 6 6 6 4 4 4 6 2 0 147
4 0 16
4 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 160
4 5 6 8 8 9 8 8 6 6 3 0 129
6 6 6 5 0 57
4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 20 135
4 4 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 8 2 0 141
4 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 9 0 0 149
5 6 6 0 43
6 6 6 4 6 6 7 6 6 8 0 0 139
6 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 0 130
6 6 6 6 7 8 6 6 6 6 4 0 133
0
6 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 200 118
4 5 6 4 5 6 5 7 0 1138
6 6 0 28
6 6 6 8 8 6 9 5 6 8 2 0 130
6 0 14
6 7 6 4 8 6 6 6 6 8 100 127
6 6 6 6 9 6 6 8 9 6 3 0 129
6 6 6 8 9 6 8 0 103
4 0 16
4 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 0 132
5 5 6 5 6 0 73
6 6 6 0 42
5 6 0 29
4 4 8 4 6 0 74
4 6 8 0 42
6 6 6 0 42

https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/1/results

D

171
171

156
156

16.2
165

16.2

5.5
16.2

22
16.5

15.0
13.8

173
107

l6.1
157

15.2
154

20
14.0

156
15.6

144
144

20
134

156

146
146

12.8
4.0

12.8
11.2

135

145
116
25

137

20
136

114
111

15
115
7.8
5.1
20
4.5

5.1
51

HD

9.10
9.20

9.70
8.80

9.10
8.80

9.70
5.20

2.60
9.20

1.00
8.80

9.20
9.20

9.70
5.50

9.20
9.20

9.00
8.70

1.00
8.80

8.80
9.50

9.20
9.30

1.00
8.80

9.10
3.60

8.90
8.20

9.20
2.60

9.10
8.20

9.20

8.50
7.30
1.60
8.70

1.00
8.80

9.10
7.30

1.00
8.20
4.70
2.60
170
4.60

2.60
2.90

ToF

16.750
16.810

16.490
16.720

16.410
16.620

16.490
9.840

5.060
16.450

1.810
16.040

16.690
16.440

15.900
10.040

16.210
16.220

16.740
16.750

1.790
16.180

15.420
15.950

15.890
16.230

1.750
15.480

15.800
6.670

16.310
15.220

15.330
4.730

15.680
14.180

15.150

16.150
13.450
3.330

15.510

1.650
14.870

15.270
12.550

1.730
14.050
8.500
5.200
2.940
7.610

4.890
5.000

15-03-2024 11:31

Total

56.550
57.210

57.090
56.520

56.410
-0.2—56.120

56.190
31.940

17.560
56.150

6.610
56.140

56.090
54.740

56.000
35.640

55.810
55.220

55.740
55.150

6.390
55.080

52.320
54.850

53.890
54.630

6.350
53.680

53.400
21.670

53.310
52120

52.230
15.630

51.480
46.580

51.150
0

50.950
44.150

10.230
50.910

6.050
49.970

48.670
41.250

5.830
46.950

28.300
-0.4—16.700

9.540
24.110

16.790
17.200

o

Score

57.210

57.090

56.410

56.190

56.150

56.140

56.090

56.000

55.810

55.740

55.080

54.850

54.630

53.680

53.400

53.310

52.230

51.480

51.150

50.950

50.910

49.970

48.670

46.950

28.300

24.110

17.200
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FIG WORLD CUP DTO 2024, ALKMAAR — 13/14 MARCH — https;//www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

Men’s Trampoline Individual Final:

STARTLIST

Final — Individual trampoline, IND Men 15-03-2024 11:34

| \ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528

Individual trampoline — IND Men — Final

Group 1

1. #32650 LAVINO Marco B B i7A Italy 2001
2. #5519% KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid s UZB,Uzbekistan 2005
3. #38246 BILLIET Darwin [ B BEL,Belgium 2003
4. #31259 DUTRA Rayan E=3 BRA, Brazil 2002
5. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [ [ ITA, Italy 2003
6. #36892 MOL Jordy == NED, Netherlands 2001
7. #46629 THOMSON Adrian - GER, Germany 2006
8. #4292% FEYH Miguel B GER, Germany 2005

https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/9 Pagina 1 van 2
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Men’s Trampoline Individual Final:

JUDGES’ PANEL

TRAMPOLINE MEN FINALS
CJP | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
E-1 | MEIER Daniel Sul
E-2 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-3 | HIERCK Johanna Maria NED
E-4 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
E-5 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
E-6 | PULZ Christian GER
D-7 | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
D-8 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
RES | PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT
Superior jury

D STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG




FIG WORLD CUP DTO 2024, ALKMAAR — 13/14 MARCH — https;//www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

Men’s Trampoline Individual Final:

RESULTS

Final — Individual trampoline, IND Men — Results

' \ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528

Individual trampoline — IND Men — Final

1. #38246 BILLIET Darwin ] I BEL,Belgium 2003
2. #55195 KHASANBOEV ~ Mirshokhid e UZB, Uzbekistan 2005
3. #42923 FEYH Miguel -GER,Germany 2005
4. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele  [I [|ITA, Italy 2003
5. #32650 LAVINO Marco I A italy 2001
6. #46629 THOMSON Adrian B GER, Germany 2006
7. #36892 MOL Jordy == NED, Netherlands 2001
8. #31259 DUTRA Rayan EE3BRA, Brazil 2002

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D

141 171
15.7 15.6
14.7 16.2

B, o NN

145 171
132 16.2
128 113
29 38
16 22

I N N N NN
[ R N N N NN
NV N I NN
LSRNV, B« T B N v
(S N Y )
A OO OO OO W oW,
I T N NN
L BV, B N e ]
A OO 1 O O
o o0 o A O
o
o
o O O O O O o o
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HD
9.20
9.20
9.50
8.80
8.70
6.90
1.80
1.00

15-03-2024 11:36

ToF Total ~ Score
16.790 57.190 57.190
16.590 57.090 57.090
16.530 56.930 56.930
16.040 56.440 56.440
16.470 54.570 54.570
13.360 44.360 44.360
3.530 12.030 12.030
1.830 6.630 6.630

©
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Men’s Trampoline Individual Final:

MEDALLISTS

B EBILLIET = KHASANBO... © ™8 vy
57.190 57.090 56.930
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Men’s Trampoline Synchronized Qualifications:

STARTLIST

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, SYN Men 15-03-2024 11:38

| \ FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 vent id 17528

Synchronised trampoline — SYN Men — Qualification

Group 1
1. #44157 DENOLF Rien B B BEL,Belgium 2007
#41595 DEKLERCK Brent B B BEL, Belgium 2006
2. #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek s UZB,Uzbekistan 2005
#5519% KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid s UZB,Uzbekistan 2005
3. #32650 LAVINO Marco BB TA ltaly 2001
#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [ [l ITA, Italy 2003
4. #36892 MOL Jordy === NED, Netherlands 2001
#41962 VAN TILBORG Ralph == NED, Netherlands 2004
5. #53155 NIKANOROV Artem 9 UKR, Ukrain 2006
#55681 SOKOLOV Andrii 9 UKR, Ukrain 2006
6. #4292% FEYH Miguel B GER, Germany 2005
#46629 THOMSON Adrian B GER Germany 2006
7. #3%808% VANDENBERGHE  Florian B B BEL,Belgium 2002
#3%8246 BILLIET Darwin B B BEL,Belgium 2003
8. #31225 SWINKELS Luuk === NED, Netherlands 2001
#24381 ABRAHAMS Michael = NED, Netherlands 2001
9. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
#51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE, Azerbaijan 2007

https://sporttech.io/events/9729730b-8129-4cc2-4853-36b65bd3c553/ovs/stages/3 Pagina 1van 2
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Men’s Trampoline Synchronized Qualifications:

JUDGES’ PANEL

SYNCHRO MEN Q1
CJP | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
E-1 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-2 | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE
E-3 | HIERCK Johanna Maria NED
E-4 | KULDKNEPP Evelin EST
E-5 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
E-6 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
D-7 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
D-8 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
RES | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX

Superior jury
TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG
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Men’s Trampoline Synchronized Qualifications:

RESULTS

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, SYN Men — Results 15-03-2024 11:39

| ~4 FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528

Synchronised trampoline — SYN Men — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D HD Syn Total Score

1. Q1 #32650 LAVINO Marco ITA, Italy 2001 20 20 20 20 20 30 25 30 30 30 0 O 755 154 9.15 1770 49.800 49.800
#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele  [| [ 17A, Italy 2003 0 0

2. Q2 #36892 MOL Jordy == NED, Netherlands 2001 2.5 2.5 30 2.5 3.5 0 360 7.8 455 9.24 25190 49.550
#41962 VAN TILBORG Ralph == NED, Netherlands 2004 2.0 2.0 25 25 3.0 35 30 25 30 30 0 0 730 150 895 1830 49.550

3. #31225 SWINKELS Luuk == NED, Netherlands 2001 2.5 2.5 2.5 0 22551 255458 14480 48970
#24381 ABRAHAMS Michael  mmmNED,Netherlands 2001 2.0 2.0 20 2.0 2.5 2.0 20 25 25 30 050 770 14.6 9.25 17.42 48970

4. Q3 #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek  mmmm UZB, Uzbekistan 2005 2.0 2.5 25 2.0 30 1.5 20 25 25 30 0 0 765 140 9.60 17.66 48.910 48.910
#55193 KHASANBOEV ~ Mirshokhid pmum UZB, Uzbekistan 2005 2.5 2.5 2.5 20 20 2.0 2.5 2.5 20 30 050 760 140 9.05 17.22 47.870

5. Q4 #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn [ AZE,Azerbaijan 2007 3.0 3.0 30 2.5 30 25 25 2.5 25 25 050 725 13.3 890 17.88 47.330 47.330
#51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat B AZE, Azerbaijan 2007 2.0 3.0 30 25 30 20 30 0 515 10.3 635 10.38 32180

6. Q5 #53155 NIKANOROV Artem 59 UKR, Ukrain 2006 20 1.5 25 1.0 20 20 20 20 15 25 0 0 810 11.2 925 17.36 45.910 45910
#55681 SOKOLOV Andrii 59 UKR, Ukrain 2006 20 1.5 25 2.0 20 2.0 20 20 20 35 0 0 785 11.2 9.25 16.60 44.900

7. Q6 #42923 FEYH Miguel ~ EMGER Germany 2005 20 2.0 2.5 2.0 25 20 20 30 20 35 150 750 142 925 9.52 40470 45.400
#46629 THOMSON Adrian  EEEGER Germany 2006 2.0 2.0 20 20 20 20 20 25 20 35 100 770 14.2 8.80 14.70 45400

8. Q7 #44157 DENOLF Rien B B 8EL, Belgium 2007 0 0 41.610
#41595 DEKLERCK Brent BEL,Belgium 2006 25 2.5 3.5 30 30 20 20 20 30 0 665 12.0 820 1476 41610

9. #38083 VANDENBERGHE  Florian BEL,Belgium 2002 3.0 0 070 20 095 174 5390 28.150
#38246 BILLIET Darwin BEL,Belgium 2003 25 3.0 30 25 35 35 0 420 94 535920 28150
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Men’s Trampoline Synchronized Final:

STARTLIST

‘:ﬂ

FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528
Synchronised trampoline — SYN Men — Final — Results

Qualification - Final

Group 1

1. ABBASOQV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan
MIRZAYEV Nijat K3 AZE, Azerbaijan

2. DENOLF Rien I B BEL, Belgium
DEKLERCK Brent I B BEL, Belgium

3. MUMINOV Yahyobek m== UZB,Uzbekistan
KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid === UZB, Uzbekistan

4. FEYH Miguel ™ GER Germany
THOMSON Adrian ™= GER, Germany

5. LAVINO Marco B0 ITA Italy
PATISSO COLONNA Samuele B B ITA, Italy

6. MOL Jordy == NED, Netherlands
VAN TILBORG Ralph == NED, Netherlands

7. NIKANOROV Artem " UKR, Ukrain
SOKOLOV Andrii " UKR, Ukrain

Men’s Trampoline Synchronized Final:

2007 |

2007

2007 -

2006

2005

2005

2005 .

2006

2001 .

2003

2001 -

2004

2006

2006
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FIG WORLD CUP DTO 2024, ALKMAAR — 13/14 MARCH — https;//www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

JUDGES’ PANEL

SYNCHRO MEN FINAL
CJP | DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
E-1 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-2 | GARAYEV Surkhay AZE
E-3 | HIERCK Johanna Maria NED
E-4 | KULDKNEPP Evelin EST
E-5 | SHERIF AMIN Farida EGY
E-6 | MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
D-7 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
D-8 | BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
RES | HERNANDEZ Georgina MEX
Superior jury
TD STOYCHEVA Mariela FIG

Men’s Trampoline Synchronized Final:

RESULTS

-4 FIG World Cup DTO Alkmaar 2024 Event id 17528
b Synchronised trampoline — SYN Men — Final — Results

Qualification - Final

Group 1

1. ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007 38.740 38.740
MIRZAYEV Nijat K3 AZE, Azerbaijan 2007

2. DENOLF Rien I} BEL, Belgium 2007 48.170 48.170
DEKLERCK Brent I} BEL, Belgium 2006

3.  MUMINOV Yahyobek = UZB,Uzbekistan 2005 10.250 10.250
KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid === UZB,Uzbekistan 2005

4. FEYH Miguel ™ GER,Germany 2005 25.430 25.430
THOMSON Adrian B GER, Germany 2006

5. LAVINO Marco I 0 ITA, Italy 2001 50.780 50.780
PATISSO COLONNA Samuele B ITA, Italy 2003

6. MOL Jordy == NED, Netherlands 2001 48.340 48.340
VAN TILBORG Ralph == NED, Netherlands 2004

7.  NIKANOROV Artem % UKR, Ukrain 2006 12.370 12.370

SOKOLOV Andrii % UKR, Ukrain 2006
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Men’s Trampoline Synchronized Final:

MEDALLISTS
B HavINO - MOL ® 01 DDENOLF
B BpPATISSO CO.. ===VANTILBORG W WDEKLERCK
50.780 48.340 48.170
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